Date
Monday, 8 January
Tuesday, 9 January

Wednesday, 10 January

Friday, 12 January

Tuesday, 16 January
Tuesday, 23 January
Wednesday, 24 January
Thursday, 25 January

Monday, 29 January

Tuesday, 30 January

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
EUROSYSTEM

Calendar of Philip R. Lane

Member of the ECB’s Executive Board

January 2024

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable)
Meeting with media — teleconference

Organisation for Economic Co-operation and Development (OECD),
Working Party No 3 of the Economic Policy Committee meeting

Meeting with media

Meeting with Chairperson of the European Banking Authority (EBA),
Mr José Manuel Campa, on the euro area economic outlook

REBUILD Annual Conference on “Post-Pandemic Economic
Governance and Next Generation EU”, organised by Dublin City
University (DCU) Brexit Institute and Jean Monnet Centre of
Excellence — keynote speech on “NGEU: a euro area perspective”

Executive Board
Executive Board
Governing Council
Governing Council

Participation in a ceremony to mark International Holocaust
Remembrance Day

Background talk with analysts from the institutions participating in
the ECB Survey of Monetary Analysts — teleconference

Meeting with media — teleconference
Executive Board — teleconference
Meeting with media

Conference on “One Year with the euro in Croatia”, organised by
Hrvatska narodna banka — opening remarks

Meetings with media

Calendar of Philip R. Lane, January 2024

Location

Paris

Paris

Paris

Dublin

ECB
ECB
ECB
ECB
ECB

Zagreb
Zagreb

Zagreb



